Solid State Relays
Single and three Phase
3-32 Vdc Inputs
25A, 50A, 100A Available
24—660Vac Load Range
LED Indicator
Finger Safe Covers
BLAUTEKBLAUTEKBLAUTEKBLAUTEK
Distributor:
Blautek
3925 Peppervine Dr.     Orlando, FL 32828
Tel. 407-260-9796 Fax. 407-260-9795  www.blautek.com
Part Number Phases Amperage
Range
Control
Voltage
Load
Voltage
Frequency
Range
On/Off
Time
SSR-25A 1 25A 3-32VDC 24-660VAC 47/63 HZ 100ms
SSR-50A 1 50A 3-32VDC 24-660VAC 47/63 HZ 100ms
SSR-100A 1 100A 3-32VDC 24-660VAC 47/63 HZ 100ms
SSR-3-50A 3 50A 3-32VDC 24-660VAC 47/63 HZ 100ms
SSR-3-100A 3 100A 3-32VDC 24-660VAC 47/63 HZ 100ms
Status
Indicator
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
Stocked Solid State Relays:
Specifications:
Control Voltage: 3-32 V dc
Control Current: 6 ma-25 ma
Load Voltage: 24-660 Vac
Insulated Voltage: ≥ 2000 Vac 1 min.
On/Off Time:  100 ms
Frequency Range: 47 / 63 hz
Status Inducator: Red LED
Ambient Temp: -40 - 80 C
Certifications: